
6u & 8U Co-ed 

Practice Schedule 2016 

Coleman Center 

 

Day  Date  Time  Teams  Age Group 

Monday  Dec. 5  5:30  1-4  8u 

    6:30  2-3  8u 

 

Tuesday   Dec. 6  5:30  1-2  6u 

    6:30  4-2  8u 

 

Thursday  Dec. 8  5:30  3-1  6u 

    6:30  1-3  8u 

 

Monday  Dec. 12  5:30  1-2  8u 

    6:30  3-4  8u 

 

Tuesday  Dec. 13  5:30  2-3  6u 

    6:30  1-4  8u 

 

Thursday  Dec. 15  5:30  1-2  6u 

    6:30  2-3  8u 

 

Monday  Dec. 19  5:30  1-3  8u 

    6:30  4-2  8u 

 

Tuesday  Dec. 20  5:30  3-1  6u 

    6:30  1-2  8u 

 

Thursday  Dec. 22  5:30  2-3  6u 

    6:30  3-4  8u 

 

Tuesday   Dec. 27  5:30  1-2  6u 

    6:30  1-4  8u 

    7:30  2-3  8u 

 

Thursday  Dec. 29  5:30  3-1  6u 

    6:30  1-3  8u 

    7:30  4-2  8u 

6U Teams: 

1. Waylon Bush-Red 

2. Chris Mason-Blue 

3. Orange 

8U Teams: 

1. Jeremy Ferrell-Cavs 334-343-3457 

2. Charlo Gantt-Celtics 334-226-8908 

3. Trey Salter-Bulls  334-488-2208 

4. Daniel Wells-Spurs  334-488-5359 

 

Coaches may switch practices times by contacting another coach.  7:30 p.m. full court practices at Coleman Center are 

available by contacting Johnson Park to schedule those at 222-2714 at least one day in advance. 


